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Fall 2018
Facilitator/

Presenter
Location Date Contact Person Email

Fall AC/AD Meeting Minsk September 12-14 Adam Laughlin adam-laughlin@blr.qsi.org

CEESA's Fall Executive 

Committee Meeting
Ljubljana September 27

Kathy Stetson

Helena K. Kolarevic

kathy@ceesa.org

helena@ceesa.org

CEESA's Fall Board of 

Directors’ Meeting
Ljubljana September 28-30        

Kathy Stetson

Helena K. Kolarevic

kathy@ceesa.org

helena@ceesa.org

2018 Fall Assessment Summit NWEA Skopje October 4-6
Helena K. Kolarevic

Arta Kjato

helena@ceesa.org

arta.kjato@nova.edu.mk

Board Governance Workshop Mina Merkel Krakow October 12-14
Helena K. Kolarevic

Anna Klimczak

helena@ceesa.org

aklimczak@iskonline.org

IT Meeting Ljubljana October 12-13 Hasmik Olson hasmik-olson@qsi.org

Admissions/ Marketing/ 

Advancement Job-A-Like
Budapest October 17 - 19 Magdalen Gray mgray@aisb.hu

Business and Facility 

Managers Meeting
Riga October 25-27 Zigita Paurniete zpaurniete@isl.edu.lv

Elementary Principals Job-A-

Like
Bucharest November 1-3 Elyane Ruel eruel@goaisb.ro

Developing Critical Thinking 

Skills with Garfield Gini-

Newman

Garfield Gini-

Newman
Budapest November 2-3 

Tami Canale

Leigh Miller

tcanale@aisb.hu

lmiller@aisb.hu

Aspire - Women in 

Leadership

Kathleen 

Naglee
Helsinki November 8-10

Kathleen Naglee

Helena K. Kolarevic

kathleenn@ise.edu.ee

helena@ceesa.org

IB/CAS Coordinators

 Job-A-Like
Krakow November 16-17

Lou Panetta

Katarzyna Tymczak

lpanetta@iskonline.org

ktymczak@iskonline.org

Visible Thinking Workshop Mark Church Kyiv November 16-17 Rachel Caldwell rachelc@psi.kiev.ua

Visual Art Job-A-Like for PYP 

MYP and DP
Istanbul November 29-30 Michele Russell mrussell@iics.k12.tr

Science Job-A-Like Budapest
November 30 - 

December 1

Joel Scanga

Seamus Doran

Darrick Couts

jscanga@aisb.hu

sdoran@aisb.hu

dcouts@aisb.hu

School Safety & Security 

Institute

Mike Johnson

(Clearpath 

Alerts)

Warsaw
November 30 - 

December 2

Todd Lawrence

Jon P. Zurfluh
Todd.Lawrence@aas.ru

jzurfluh@aswarsaw.org

Learning Support Job-A-Like

and workshop

Selena 

Gallagher and

Licette Gus

Bucharest December 5-8
Jonathan Climas

Elyane Ruel

jclimas@goaisb.ro;

eruel@goaisb.ro

Cognitive Coaching Level 1 Ochan Powell Prague Dec 4-7, 2018 Teresa Belisle tbelisle@isp.cz

Cognitive Coaching Level 2 Ochan Powell Prague  Dec 9-12, 2018 Teresa Belisle tbelisle@isp.cz

Winter 2018-2019 Facilitator Location Date Contact Person Email

Transforming Schools:  

Leading and Learning through 

Complexity

Fran Prolman Sofia January 23-26
Kathy Stetson

Helena K. Kolarevic

kathy@ceesa.org

helena@ceesa.org

Child Protection Officer 

Training
Tim Gerrish 

OBE
Baku

(February 6 - optional)

February 7-8
Chris Andre director@tisa.az

Assessment and Unlocking 

Learning
Myron Dueck

Sofia and

Skopje

first or second week in 

March 2019
Arta Kjato arta.kjato@nova.edu.mk

29th CEESA Conference Warsaw March 14-16 Rozalija Alexander rozalija@ceesa.org

AAIE PLS3rd Leadership 

Cohort
Warsaw March 13-14 Rozalija Alexander rozalija@ceesa.org

Literacy Cohort Monica Medina Warsaw March 14-16 Rozalija Alexander rozalija@ceesa.org

Service Learning

 Coordinators Job-A-Like
Warsaw March 14

Ligita Stawarz

Piroska Nagy

lstawarz@aswarsaw.org

pnagy@aisb.hu

Early Years Job-A-Like Warsaw March 14
Nikki Hume nhume@isp.cz

Spring AC/AD Meeting Warsaw March 14 David Huges dhughes@aisb.ro

Exceptional Children / Special

Needs

Office of 

Overseas 
Warsaw March 14 Rozalija Alexander rozalija@ceesa.org
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Winter 2018-2019 Facilitator Location Date Contact Person Email

Secondary Principals 

Job-A-Like
Warsaw March 14

Michael Sheehan msheehan@aswarsaw.org

WASC Training Warsaw March 14 Rozalija Alexander rozalija@ceesa.org

P.E. teachers 

(ES / MS / HS) Job-A-Like
Skopje March 22-23

 Aleksandar 

Ristovski; Panche 

Panchevski

aleksandar.ristovski@nova.edu.mk; 

pance.pancevski@nova.edu.mk

Spring 2019 Facilitator Location Date Contact Person Email

IT Integrationist Job-A-Like Kyiv April 4-6
Rex Santos

Pam York

rexs@psi.kiev.ua

pamy@psi.kiev.ua

Library Media Specialist 

Job-A-Like
Kyiv April 4-6

Pam York

Polina Spencer

pamy@psi.kiev.ua

polinas@psi.kiev.ua

Human Resources Job-A-Like
Jennifer

Abrams
Prague April 5-6 Petr Draxler pdraxler@isp.cz

Host Country Language

 and Culture Job-A-Like
Bucharest April 12-13 Ramona Ionescu rionescu@goaisb.ro

Counselors Job-A-Like Budapest April 26-27
Ben O'Brien

Shawn Edwards

bobrien@aisb.hu

sedwards@aisb.hu

Spring Executive Directors’ 

Meeting
Vilnius May 2

Kathy Stetson

Helena K. Kolarevic

kathy@ceesa.org

helena@ceesa.org

Spring Board of Directors’ 

Meeting
Vilnius May 3-4

Kathy Stetson

Helena K. Kolarevic

kathy@ceesa.org

helena@ceesa.org

HS Mathematics teachers 

Job-A-Like
Budapest May 3-4 Jacob Johanssen jjohanssen@aisb.hu

Child Protection Designated 

Lead Job-A-Like
Warsaw TBD Jon P. Zurfluh jzurfluh@aswarsaw.org

Music Job-A-Like and 

workshop

James Harding

(Orff workshop)
TBD TBD TBD TBD

Western Easter - April 21 Orthodox Easter - April 28


